
 

 

 

 
Elevator Safety Advisory Committee Contacts 

Last updated October 2019 
 

Name Representing Organization Position Telephone Email Address 
Charles Landry Larger Elevator Contr. ThyssenKrupp Chairman 506-636-1369 charles.landry@thyssenkrupp.com 
Denise Fudge Larger Elevator Contr. Kone Member 902-237-4738 denise.fudge@kone.com 
Adam Noade Larger Elevator Contr. Otis Canada Member 506-639-6482 adam.noade@otis.com 
Dave Chamberlain Larger Elevator Contr. Harding Medical Member 506-855-5200 dave.chamberlain@hardingmedical.com 
Andrew Gilby Smaller Elevator Contr. CKG Elevator Member 902-478-2615 agilby@ckggroup.ca 
Darroch White Architects Assoc of NB D.M. White Architecture Member 506-447-8774 darroch-whitearch@bellaliant.com 

Ward Dicks Int’l Union of Elevator Constr. Int’l Union of Elevator Constructors 
– Local 125  Member 902-450-5067 elevator.loc125@ns.sympatico.ca 

Tim Doherty Owners & Operators Colliers International Member 506-869-2410  
Dave Howlett Owners & Operators Colpitts Developments Member 506-451-1738 dchowlett@colpittsdevelopments.ca 
Leo Morehouse Owners & Operators – Industrial Irving Pulp & Paper Member 506-672-6825 leomorehouse2273@hotmail.com 
Bill Anderson Owners & Operators – Ski Hills Poley Mountain Member 506-433-7680 bill@poleymountain.com 

Jack Adams Owners & Operators – Amusement 
Rides Maritimes Midway Member 506-850-9000 jack@maritimemidways.com 

Keith Steeves Technical Inspection Services Dept. Public Safety Member 506-856-3080 keith.steeves@gnb.ca 
Peter Dunham Technical Inspection Services Dept. Public Safety Member 506-863-5837 peter.dunham@gnb.ca 
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